
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Oklahoma State  278  268  281       827  -13 
1  2  2   TCU 273  281  284       838  -2 

T4  T3  T3   Oklahoma 282  276  284       842  +2 
3  T3  T3   Texas 281  277  284       842  +2 
6  5  5   Texas Tech 284  282  278       844  +4 

T8  6  6   Baylor 293  274  279       846  +6 
10  8  7   Kansas State 295  278  274       847  +7 
T4  7  8   Iowa State 282  287  287       856  +16 
7  10  9   Kansas 292  285  283       860  +20 

T8  9  10   West Virginia 293  282  289       864  +24 
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Big 12 Men's Championship
The Greenbrier

White Sulphur Springs, WV 
Big 12 Men's Conference Championship 

Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Hayden Springer  TCU  64   68  70       202  -8   
T1 2   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  68   64  71       203  -7   
T6 T3   Cole Hammer  Texas  73   65  66       204  -6   
3 T3   David Ravetto  TCU  68   67  69       204  -6   

T8 T5   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  69   70  66       205  -5   
T8 T5   Garrett May  Baylor  73   66  66       205  -5   
5 7   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  70   67  71       208  -2   

T21 T8   Roland Massimino  Kansas State  74   68  67       209  -1   
T15 T8   Jeremy Gandon  Kansas State  71   69  69       209  -1   
T8 T8   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  70   69  70       209  -1   
T8 T8   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  70   69  70       209  -1   
T8 T8   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  70   69  70       209  -1   
T28 13   Matthew Sharpstene  West Virginia  73   71  66       210  E   
T18 T14   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  73   68  70       211  +1   
T6 T14   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  69   69  73       211  +1   
T21 16   Blaine Hale  Oklahoma  70   72  70       212  +2   
T28 T17   Ivan Ramirez  Texas Tech  71   73  69       213  +3   
T25 T17   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  73   70  70       213  +3   
T21 T17   Parker Coody  Texas  71   71  71       213  +3   
4 T17   Pierceson Coody  Texas  67   69  77       213  +3   

T21 T21   Sam Vincent  Iowa State  71   71  72       214  +4   
T8 T21   Jeff Doty  Kansas  69   70  75       214  +4   
T37 T23   Jacob Eklund  Kansas State  75   72  68       215  +5   
T33 T23   Ben Fernandez  Kansas State  75   70  70       215  +5   
T18 T23   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  74   67  74       215  +5   
T15 T23   Harry Hillier  Kansas  72   68  75       215  +5   
T8 T23   Stefano Mazzoli  TCU  69   70  76       215  +5   
T33 T28   Adam Blomme  Texas Tech  76   69  71       216  +6   
T15 T28   Jansen Smith  Texas Tech  70   70  76       216  +6   
T28 T28   Etienne Papineau  West Virginia  73   71  72       216  +6   
T18 T31   Colin Kober  Baylor  71   70  76       217  +7   
T37 T31   Steven Chervony  Texas  71   76  70       217  +7   
T25 T31   Brad Dalke  Oklahoma  72   71  74       217  +7   
T41 T31   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  71   77  69       217  +7   
T37 35   Braden Bailey  Baylor  79   68  71       218  +8   
T37 T36   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  75   72  72       219  +9   
36 T36   Frank Lindwall  Iowa State  71   75  73       219  +9   

T41 T36   Ben Sigel  Kansas  74   74  71       219  +9   
T33 T39   Ricky Costello  Iowa State  70   75  75       220  +10   
T25 T39   Max Sear  West Virginia  73   70  77       220  +10   
T45 41   Charlie Hillier  Kansas  77   74  70       221  +11   
49 T42   Andy Spencer  Kansas  82   73  67       222  +12   

T28 T42   Logan Perkins  West Virginia  74   70  78       222  +12   
44 T42   Pierre Mazier  TCU  72   77  73       222  +12   

T45 T45   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  74   77  72       223  +13 
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Big 12 Men's Championship
The Greenbrier

White Sulphur Springs, WV 
Big 12 Men's Conference Championship 

Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T45   Spencer Soosman  Texas  72   72  79       223  +13   
T45 T45   Triston Fisher  TCU  75   76  72       223  +13   
T41 T48   Will Hopkins  Kansas State  77   71  79       227  +17   
48 T48   Philipp Matlari  West Virginia  78   75  74       227  +17   

50   Mark Reppe  Baylor     72       72  +2   
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Big 12 Men's Championship
The Greenbrier

White Sulphur Springs, WV 
Big 12 Men's Conference Championship 

Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 278 268 281 827

2 Viktor Hovland (1) 68 64 71 203

7 Matthew Wolff (2) 70 67 71 208

T14 Austin Eckroat (3) 69 69 73 211

T14 Zach Bauchou (5) 73 68 70 211

T31 Hayden Wood (4) 71 77 69 217

2 TCU 273 281 284 838

1 Hayden Springer (3) 64 68 70 202

T3 David Ravetto (2) 68 67 69 204

T23 Stefano Mazzoli (1) 69 70 76 215

T42 Pierre Mazier (4) 72 77 73 222

T45 Triston Fisher (5) 75 76 72 223

T3 Oklahoma 282 276 284 842

T8 Garett Reband (2) 70 69 70 209

T8 Patrick Welch (4) 70 69 70 209

16 Blaine Hale (5) 70 72 70 212

T23 Quade Cummins (1) 74 67 74 215

T31 Brad Dalke (3) 72 71 74 217

T3 Texas 281 277 284 842

T3 Cole Hammer (1) 73 65 66 204

T17 Pierceson Coody (2) 67 69 77 213

T17 Parker Coody (4) 71 71 71 213

T31 Steven Chervony (3) 71 76 70 217

T45 Spencer Soosman (5) 72 72 79 223

5 Texas Tech 284 282 278 844

T5 Sandy Scott (1) 69 70 66 205

T17 Ivan Ramirez (2) 71 73 69 213

T28 Adam Blomme (4) 76 69 71 216

T28 Jansen Smith (5) 70 70 76 216

T45 Kyle Hogan (3) 74 77 72 223

6 Baylor 293 274 279 846

T5 Garrett May (2) 73 66 66 205

T17 Cooper Dossey (4) 73 70 70 213

T31 Colin Kober (1) 71 70 76 217

35 Braden Bailey (3) 79 68 71 218

50 Mark Reppe (6) 72 72

7 Kansas State 295 278 274 847

T8 Jeremy Gandon (1) 71 69 69 209

T8 Roland Massimino (2) 74 68 67 209

T23 Jacob Eklund (3) 75 72 68 215

T23 Ben Fernandez (4) 75 70 70 215

T48 Will Hopkins (5) 77 71 79 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Iowa State 282 287 287 856

T8 Tripp Kinney (2) 70 69 70 209

T21 Sam Vincent (3) 71 71 72 214

T36 Lachlan Barker (1) 75 72 72 219

T36 Frank Lindwall (4) 71 75 73 219

T39 Ricky Costello (5) 70 75 75 220

9 Kansas 292 285 283 860

T21 Jeff Doty (5) 69 70 75 214

T23 Harry Hillier (2) 72 68 75 215

T36 Ben Sigel (4) 74 74 71 219

41 Charlie Hillier (1) 77 74 70 221

T42 Andy Spencer (3) 82 73 67 222

10 West Virginia 293 282 289 864

13 Matthew Sharpstene (1) 73 71 66 210

T28 Etienne Papineau (3) 73 71 72 216

T39 Max Sear (2) 73 70 77 220

T42 Logan Perkins (4) 74 70 78 222

T48 Philipp Matlari (5) 78 75 74 227
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Par 3 Scoring
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 2.83 -2 
P. Welch Oklahoma 2.83 -2 
D. Ravetto TCU 2.92 -1 
P. Coody Texas 3.00 E 
P. Mazier TCU 3.00 E 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 3.00 E 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 3.00 E 
S. Vincent Iowa State 3.08 +1 
R. Massimino Kansas St. 3.08 +1 
S. Scott Texas Tech 3.08 +1 
H. Wood Okla. St. 3.08 +1 
T. Fisher TCU 3.08 +1 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 3.08 +1 
I. Ramirez Texas Tech 3.08 +1 
B. Fernandez Kansas St. 3.08 +1 
B. Bailey Baylor 3.08 +1 
H. Springer TCU 3.08 +1 
C. Hammer Texas 3.08 +1 
J. Doty Kansas 3.08 +1 
J. Smith Texas Tech 3.17 +2 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 3.17 +2 
B. Hale Oklahoma 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
G. May Baylor 3.83 -6 
H. Springer TCU 3.83 -6 
C. Hammer Texas 3.89 -4 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 3.89 -4 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 3.92 -3 
S. Scott Texas Tech 3.92 -3 
D. Ravetto TCU 3.94 -2 
P. Coody Texas 3.97 -1 
T. Kinney Iowa State 3.97 -1 
R. Massimino Kansas St. 3.97 -1 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 4.00 E 
J. Eklund Kansas St. 4.03 +1 
G. Reband Oklahoma 4.03 +1 
M. Sharpstene W Virginia 4.03 +1 
H. Hillier Kansas 4.06 +2 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 4.06 +2 
S. Mazzoli TCU 4.06 +2 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.06 +2 
B. Hale Oklahoma 4.08 +3 
H. Wood Okla. St. 4.08 +3 
J. Smith Texas Tech 4.08 +3 
P. Welch Oklahoma 4.11 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
G. May Baylor 4.17 -5 
G. Reband Oklahoma 4.33 -4 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 4.33 -4 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 4.33 -4 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 4.50 -3 
D. Ravetto TCU 4.50 -3 
H. Springer TCU 4.50 -3 
M. Sharpstene W Virginia 4.50 -3 
P. Welch Oklahoma 4.50 -3 
C. Hammer Texas 4.50 -3 
S. Scott Texas Tech 4.50 -3 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.50 -3 
B. Dalke Oklahoma 4.50 -3 
B. Hale Oklahoma 4.50 -3 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 4.50 -3 
S. Chervony Texas 4.50 -3 
B. Fernandez Kansas St. 4.50 -3 
I. Ramirez Texas Tech 4.67 -2 
J. Eklund Kansas St. 4.67 -2 
S. Soosman Texas 4.67 -2 
T. Kinney Iowa State 4.67 -2 
S. Vincent Iowa State 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 2
S. Mazzoli TCU 1
C. Dossey Baylor 1
J. Eklund Kansas St. 1
G. Reband Oklahoma 1
F. Lindwall Iowa State 1
J. Smith Texas Tech 1
B. Hale Oklahoma 1

Birdies 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 15
H. Springer TCU 15
G. May Baylor 14
D. Ravetto TCU 13
C. Hammer Texas 13
B. Bailey Baylor 12
S. Scott Texas Tech 12
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 12
M. Wolff Okla. St. 11
P. Coody Texas 11
P. Welch Oklahoma 11
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 10
M. Sharpstene W Virginia 10
H. Hillier Kansas 10
P. Mazier TCU 10
J. Eklund Kansas St. 10
B. Fernandez Kansas St. 10
T. Kinney Iowa State 9
B. Dalke Oklahoma 9
T. Fisher TCU 9
M. Sear W Virginia 8
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 8

Pars 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 40
R. Massimino Kansas St. 40
S. Vincent Iowa State 40
C. Kober Baylor 39
B. Hale Oklahoma 39
E. Papineau W Virginia 38
G. Reband Oklahoma 38
T. Kinney Iowa State 38
P. Coody Texas 37
I. Ramirez Texas Tech 37
S. Chervony Texas 36
H. Wood Okla. St. 36
C. Hammer Texas 36
J. Smith Texas Tech 36
B. Sigel Kansas 35
M. Wolff Okla. St. 35
D. Ravetto TCU 35
S. Scott Texas Tech 35
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 35
S. Soosman Texas 34
M. Sharpstene W Virginia 34
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 34
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Big 12 Men's Championship
The Greenbrier

White Sulphur Springs, WV 
Big 12 Men's Conference Championship 

Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Big 12 Men's Conference Championship 72.30 50

2 Big 12 Men's Conference Championship 70.82 50

3 Big 12 Men's Conference Championship 71.68 50

 

Total Average Scores
Big 12 Men's Conference Championship 71.60 150

 

The Greenbrier: Big 12 Men's Conference Championship
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 449     7 37 6     

2 4 446     5 34 10 1   

3 3 208     2 28 17 2 1 

4 4 430     6 34 7 3   

5 4 388     16 29 4 1   

6 4 475     2 32 15   1 

7 4 436     8 30 11 1   

8 3 236     5 26 18 1   

9 4 413   1 9 29 10 1   

10 4 382     6 38 6     

11 4 484     3 33 12 2   

12 5 570     15 29 4 2   

13 4 496     2 32 13 2 1 

14 4 395   1 8 34 5 2   

15 3 229     2 33 15     

16 4 421     13 28 7 2   

17 5 564   2 26 17 5     

18 3 179     8 29 11 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 208 +0.50 

13 4 496 +0.42 

6 4 475 +0.32 

8 3 236 +0.30 

11 4 484 +0.26 

15 3 229 +0.26 

18 3 179 +0.14 

4 4 430 +0.14 

2 4 446 +0.14 

7 4 436 +0.10 

9 4 413 +0.02 

10 4 382 +0.00 

1 4 449 -0.02 

14 4 395 -0.02 

16 4 421 -0.04 

12 5 570 -0.14 

5 4 388 -0.20 

17 5 564 -0.50 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 484 +0.40 

6 4 475 +0.36 

18 3 179 +0.34 

8 3 236 +0.30 

13 4 496 +0.22 

14 4 395 +0.16 

15 3 229 +0.16 

1 4 449 +0.16 

2 4 446 +0.16 

3 3 208 +0.16 

4 4 430 +0.10 

5 4 388 +0.04 

9 4 413 +0.04 

7 4 436 +0.04 

16 4 421 +0.00 

10 4 382 -0.04 

17 5 564 -0.06 

12 5 570 -0.24 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 496 +0.70 

11 4 484 +0.36 

4 4 430 +0.22 

15 3 229 +0.20 

18 3 179 +0.14 

3 3 208 +0.14 

5 4 388 +0.08 

7 4 436 +0.08 

6 4 475 +0.02 

9 4 413 +0.00 

1 4 449 -0.02 

10 4 382 -0.04 

14 4 395 -0.06 

2 4 446 -0.06 

8 3 236 -0.08 

12 5 570 -0.14 

16 4 421 -0.26 

17 5 564 -0.46 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 208 +0.50 

13 4 496 +0.42 

6 4 475 +0.32 

8 3 236 +0.30 

11 4 484 +0.26 

15 3 229 +0.26 

18 3 179 +0.14 

4 4 430 +0.14 

2 4 446 +0.14 

7 4 436 +0.10 

9 4 413 +0.02 

10 4 382 +0.00 

14 4 395 -0.02 

1 4 449 -0.02 

16 4 421 -0.04 

12 5 570 -0.14 

5 4 388 -0.20 

17 5 564 -0.50 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 449     21 106 19 4   

2 4 446     22 99 24 5   

3 3 208     12 94 40 3 1 

4 4 430     17 100 27 5 1 

5 4 388     34 91 20 5   

6 4 475     15 92 39 1 3 

7 4 436     18 105 25 2   

8 3 236     17 92 39 2   

9 4 413   1 25 96 26 2   

10 4 382   1 24 104 20 1   

11 4 484     9 92 39 9 1 

12 5 570     50 81 14 5   

13 4 496     7 90 40 8 5 

14 4 395   2 26 91 28 3   

15 3 229     9 101 40     

16 4 421   1 39 90 16 2 2 

17 5 564   4 62 67 15 2   

18 3 179     18 89 38 4 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18092&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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